
Data

Lunghezza

N.Corsie

Piscina

Luogo

Risultati Assoluti

20/03/2016

BOLZANO

MASO DELLA PIEVE

 8

 25 

 Gara n.1 - 100 Stile Libero - Maschili - Esordienti A

01:02.051. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 9

00:29,70 - 01:02.05

01:02.802. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:29,90 - 01:02.80

01:04.193. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:30,94 - 01:04.19

01:05.314. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:31,60 - 01:05.31

01:08.505. FRASNELLI  THOMAS (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 4

00:32,26 - 01:08.50

01:10.116. LOSURDO  MATTIA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:32,89 - 01:10.11

01:10.647. UNGERICHT  ADAM (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 2

00:33,41 - 01:10.64

01:12.558. BEVILACQUA  THOMAS (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:35,14 - 01:12.55

01:12.829. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:35,21 - 01:12.82

01:13.6010. SITZMANN  MAXIMILIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:35,15 - 01:13.60

01:14.9011. CASER  THOMAS (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:35,48 - 01:14.90

01:15.6812. WEISSTEINER  SEBASTIAN (2003) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:36,12 - 01:15.68

01:17.8013. GARBER  GREGORIUS (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:37,45 - 01:17.80

01:17.9914. MAROLA  SASHA (2004) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:38,02 - 01:17.99
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01:19.6415. KRAKER  TONI (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:38,75 - 01:19.64

01:19.7316. CARPINELLI  BRUNO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:38,55 - 01:19.73

01:20.9817. TASSER  MANUEL (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:38,30 - 01:20.98

01:21.7118. DI BRITA  MATTEO (2004) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:36,54 - 01:21.71

01:24.8319. MANDOLINI  ARIS (2004) - AS MERANO

00:39,80 - 01:24.83

01:25.6220. MASCARO  LUIGI (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:39,56 - 01:25.62

01:26.7121. STOCKNER  MATHIAS (2004) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:39,38 - 01:26.71

01:29.5622. BOCCOLARI  FRANCO (2004) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:43,64 - 01:29.56

 Gara n.2 - 100 Stile Libero - Femminili - Esordienti A

01:04.521. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:30,75 - 01:04.52

01:08.632. DONA'  IRENE (2005) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:33,50 - 01:08.63

01:10.173. IAMUNDO  ILARIA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:33,68 - 01:10.17

01:10.924. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 5

00:33,82 - 01:10.92

01:11.635. WALLNOEFER  ISABELLA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 4

00:34,76 - 01:11.63

01:12.256. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 3

00:34,19 - 01:12.25

01:13.157. PELLIZZARI  FRANCESCA (2005) - LAIVES NUOTO 2

00:35,28 - 01:13.15

01:13.328. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 1

00:35,17 - 01:13.32

01:14.569. ANDREASI  NICOL (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:35,64 - 01:14.56
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01:15.3610. DORFMANN  VICTORIA (2005) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:36,51 - 01:15.36

01:16.2211. SEEBER  KAROLINA (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:36,67 - 01:16.22

01:18.5412. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:36,79 - 01:18.54

01:19.0413. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:37,20 - 01:19.04

01:19.9814. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:37,76 - 01:19.98

01:20.3115. COMPLOI  AMELIE (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA

00:36,96 - 01:20.31

01:20.7916. MARINER  ANNA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:37,96 - 01:20.79

01:21.7917. GULINO  OLIVIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN

00:39,09 - 01:21.79

01:24.2318. ZELSKA  KINGA (2005) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:38,34 - 01:24.23

01:25.0819. PUCCINELLI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:41,88 - 01:25.08

01:25.7320. GRUBER  HANNA (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:40,65 - 01:25.73

01:25.9921. DEMA  LAURA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:40,47 - 01:25.99

01:26.5922. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO

00:39,42 - 01:26.59

01:27.7423. EREBARA  JOHANNA (2005) - AS MERANO

00:40,00 - 01:27.74

01:28.0524. ROSSI  SARA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:40,65 - 01:28.05

01:29.6125. LEITER  SOPHIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:40,91 - 01:29.61

01:29.7326. STOLZLECHNER  THERESA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:42,32 - 01:29.73

01:33.1227. FLORIANI  ANNA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:44,13 - 01:33.12
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01:33.7928. DE MARTIN PINTER  NOEMI (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:44,02 - 01:33.79

01:35.2529. SALVIA  SOPHIA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:42,76 - 01:35.25

01:36.8830. FELLI  LUNA (2005) - AS MERANO

00:44,71 - 01:36.88

01:37.1731. SPARBER  DENISE (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:45,33 - 01:37.17

01:37.4732. FINTINA  ECATERINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:44,83 - 01:37.47

01:39.1333. SCHMALZL  VIVIEN (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA

00:45,42 - 01:39.13

01:41.4034. STEINER  LIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:46,89 - 01:41.40

01:42.2535. FELLI  SARA (2005) - AS MERANO

00:48,28 - 01:42.25

01:43.4536. DORFMANN  LENI (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:49,28 - 01:43.45

 Gara n.3 - 100 Stile Libero - Maschili - Esordienti B

01:10.901. BORTOLI  TOMMASO (2005) - Bressanone Nuoto 9

00:33,61 - 01:10.90

01:11.022. SPLENDORE  FABIO (2005) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:33,74 - 01:11.02

01:16.533. FAVARI  GIOVANNI (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:35,91 - 01:16.53

01:16.844. GIOVANNINI  MANUEL (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 5

00:35,98 - 01:16.84

01:17.785. GIACCARI  MICHELE (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:37,30 - 01:17.78

01:19.626. MAHLKNECHT  JARO (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA 3

00:36,16 - 01:19.62

01:20.087. ZAPPA  NICHOLAS (2005) - LAIVES NUOTO 2

00:38,32 - 01:20.08

01:22.348. FAVARI  FRANCESCO (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:39,18 - 01:22.34
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01:23.289. DEGASPERI  ALEJANDRO (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA

00:37,72 - 01:23.28

01:23.4510. CALVIA  FILIPPO (2005) - AS MERANO

00:37,48 - 01:23.45

01:25.6411. PASQUALOTTO  FEDERICO (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:40,66 - 01:25.64

01:26.3112. FILIPPONE  DANIEL (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:40,47 - 01:26.31

01:26.3613. LOSURDO  PATRICK (2006) - SSV BOZEN

00:40,55 - 01:26.36

01:28.0414. MAYR  NICOLAS (2006) - SSV BOZEN

00:39,99 - 01:28.04

01:28.5015. SCHWIENBACHER  TIM (2006) - SSV BOZEN

00:41,42 - 01:28.50

01:29.1016. LOMONTE  ALESSANDRO (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:41,70 - 01:29.10

01:29.3217. BERNARD  MANUEL (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:41,46 - 01:29.32

01:30.8618. VALENTI  LEONARDO (2005) - AS MERANO

00:42,68 - 01:30.86

01:31.5519. PIEROTTI  NYON CHE' (2005) - AS MERANO

00:44,40 - 01:31.55

01:33.7620. PIZZINI  FEDERICO (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:44,25 - 01:33.76

01:35.7321. STROBL  NOAH (2005) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:44,47 - 01:35.73

01:36.9922. PRINOTH  FELIX (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:44,99 - 01:36.99

01:38.9523. VANDINI  ELIA (2005) - AS MERANO

00:44,98 - 01:38.95

01:39.9724. NIEDERKOFLER  MATHIAS (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:46,91 - 01:39.97

01:41.3925. UNTERWEGER  GABRIEL (2005) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:46,76 - 01:41.39

 SQ: Rit - Aufg.0. BIANCHI  MATTHIAS (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:41,69 - 77:77.77
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 Gara n.4 - 100 Stile Libero - Femminili - Esordienti B

01:14.791. ORTLER  SAMANTHA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:35,60 - 01:14.79

01:19.992. SPITALER  HANNAH (2006) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:39,01 - 01:19.99

01:20.023. CALLEGARI  MARIKA (2006) - AS MERANO 6

00:39,73 - 01:20.02

01:20.694. CUTRUPI  MICHELLE (2006) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:38,81 - 01:20.69

01:21.025. SACCHI  ELISABETTA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:37,20 - 01:21.02

01:22.876. ZANONI  GAIA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:39,40 - 01:22.87

01:26.967. GIACCARI  MARTINA (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:43,56 - 01:26.96

01:29.178. RANZI  GIULIA (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 1

00:40,93 - 01:29.17

01:29.659. SPIRITO  LIVIA (2006) - NUOTO GARDENA

00:41,06 - 01:29.65

01:29.8810. HASELRIEDER  LOTTA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK

00:43,11 - 01:29.88

01:30.9411. GOLLER  ELENA (2006) - NUOTO GARDENA

00:40,94 - 01:30.94

01:31.3112. GASSER  FIONA (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:41,45 - 01:31.31

01:31.8913. HACKHOFER  ANNA (2006) - SSV BRUNECK

00:44,32 - 01:31.89

01:33.2814. STRAUDI  ARIEL (2007) - SSV BRUNECK

00:42,50 - 01:33.28

01:33.5815. MAIR  HANNAH (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:45,02 - 01:33.58

01:34.1816. GRUBER  LENA (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:44,15 - 01:34.18

01:36.7017. LOVATO  NOEMI (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:44,95 - 01:36.70
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01:37.5218. MICHELI  SARA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK

00:46,43 - 01:37.52

01:38.5119. UNGERICHT  PAULINE (2006) - SSV BRUNECK

00:46,13 - 01:38.51

01:39.0120. DORFMANN  VALENTINA (2006) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:44,83 - 01:39.01

01:42.8221. FRANCESCHI  ALESSIA (2007) - LAIVES NUOTO

00:47,26 - 01:42.82

01:44.6222. CRITTELLI  MARTINA (2007) - LAIVES NUOTO

00:47,51 - 01:44.62

01:45.7423. MOSER  JULIA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK

00:49,58 - 01:45.74

01:45.7424. RAINER  REBECCA (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:45,36 - 01:45.74

01:48.1125. COMINATO  ARIANNA (2007) - LAIVES NUOTO

01:48.6726. STEINER  INA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK

00:50,33 - 01:48.67

01:49.6827. OBERLEITER  FRANZISKA (2006) - SSV BRUNECK

00:48,78 - 01:49.68

01:55.8228. INDERST  VALENTINA (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:51,94 - 01:55.82

01:56.2829. ZINGERLE  MAGDALENA (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:50,47 - 01:56.28

02:05.7530. DE MARCO  NOEMI (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:58,53 - 02:05.75

02:06.2831. RIZZO  SERENA (2007) - AS MERANO

00:55,62 - 02:06.28

02:12.7032. MONTSERRAT PIROTTA  LUNA (2006) - AS MERANO

01:01,01 - 02:12.70

02:23.7533. CACCAMO  VALERIA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK

01:07,05 - 02:23.75

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. WINKLER  AMY (2007) - SSV BRUNECK

00:52,60 - 99:99.99

 Gara n.5 - 100 Dorso - Maschili - Esordienti A
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01:15.811. PIRCHER  CHRISTOPH (2003) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:36,53 - 01:15.81

01:18.712. ZANIN  MARCO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:38,15 - 01:18.71

01:19.313. LOSURDO  MATTIA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:38,97 - 01:19.31

01:23.364. TUZI  ALESSANDRO (2004) - LAIVES NUOTO 5

00:41,15 - 01:23.36

01:24.775. KINZNER  JAKOB (2004) - Bressanone Nuoto 4

00:41,67 - 01:24.77

01:25.446. RASO  ALESSANDRO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:40,85 - 01:25.44

01:25.957. VASCON  DANIEL (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 2

00:42,60 - 01:25.95

01:27.748. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 1

00:43,22 - 01:27.74

01:28.069. DE BONIS  DOUGLAS FABIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:42,85 - 01:28.06

01:29.7610. GARBER  GREGORIUS (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:42,69 - 01:29.76

01:32.8111. MAROLA  SASHA (2004) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:45,33 - 01:32.81

 SQ: Arrivo irreg.0. DI BRITA  MATTEO (2004) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:48,65 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Nuotata Irregolare0. HACKHOFER  ANDREAS (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:46,92 - 99:99.99

 Gara n.6 - 100 Dorso - Femminili - Esordienti A

01:14.541. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:36,17 - 01:14.54

01:16.552. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:37,23 - 01:16.55

01:18.773. IAMUNDO  ILARIA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:38,63 - 01:18.77

01:19.764. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:38,61 - 01:19.76
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01:20.995. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 4

00:39,07 - 01:20.99

01:22.686. RADMUELLER  LENI MARIE (2004) - SSV BRUNECK 3

00:39,63 - 01:22.68

01:22.867. HOFER  ANNA (2005) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 2

00:40,03 - 01:22.86

01:23.768. ORRI  DANIELA (2004) - LAIVES NUOTO 1

00:40,17 - 01:23.76

01:24.979. DORFMANN  VICTORIA (2005) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:41,38 - 01:24.97

01:27.8510. TRUREO  MARIANA YOHANNA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:42,30 - 01:27.85

01:30.1711. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:41,81 - 01:30.17

01:30.6912. COMPLOI  AMELIE (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA

00:44,49 - 01:30.69

01:31.2713. GRUBER  HANNA (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:44,11 - 01:31.27

01:37.1214. SIGMUND  EMILY (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:47,50 - 01:37.12

01:44.3915. DUSCHEK CERESARA  LEA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:52,67 - 01:44.39

01:45.1516. STOLZLECHNER  THERESA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:50,99 - 01:45.15

01:51.2917. FINTINA  ECATERINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:53,54 - 01:51.29

01:52.2018. LEITER  SOPHIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:51,76 - 01:52.20

01:56.3719. DE MARTIN PINTER  NOEMI (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:54,62 - 01:56.37

01:57.8720. DORFMANN  LENI (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:55,11 - 01:57.87

 SQ: Nuotata Irregolare0. STEINER  LIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:51,61 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Nuotata Irregolare0. ABRAM  JULIA (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:51,32 - 99:99.99
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 SQ: Arrivo irreg.0. DEMA  LAURA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:45,20 - 99:99.99

 Gara n.7 - 50 Dorso - Maschili - Esordienti B

00:39.531. TRIBENGA QUARANTA  ALEX (2005) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:42.082. LOMONTE  ALESSANDRO (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:43.493. DEGASPERI  ALEJANDRO (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA 6

00:44.054. PIRCHER  GABRIEL (2005) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:44.195. COMUNELLO  LUCA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:44.626. LEX  FLORIAN (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 3

00:44.777. DAPRA' USAI  DAMIANO (2006) - LAIVES NUOTO 2

00:45.998. BERNARD  MANUEL (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 1

00:46.099. ROMAGNOLI  LORENZO (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:46.5110. SCHWIENBACHER  TIM (2006) - SSV BOZEN

00:46.7111. PASQUALOTTO  FEDERICO (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:47.5212. SCHNITZER  JOHANNES (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:47.7213. VANDINI  ELIA (2005) - AS MERANO

00:47.8014. NIEDERKOFLER  MATHIAS (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:52.0215. UNTERWEGER  GABRIEL (2005) - Bressanone Nuoto

 Gara n.8 - 50 Dorso - Femminili - Esordienti B
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00:40.651. SPITALER  HANNAH (2006) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:43.082. SACCHI  ELISABETTA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:43.143. CUTRUPI  MICHELLE (2006) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:44.054. LINTNER  SOPHIA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:44.115. PERGHER  GIULIA (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 4

00:44.216. BACHER  DENA (2007) - Bressanone Nuoto 3

00:46.077. RANZI  GIULIA (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 2

00:46.348. FINOTTI  GLORIA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:46.529. LIMONCELLA  SHARON (2006) - LAIVES NUOTO

00:47.6810. COMPER  MATILDE (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:47.9811. GASSER  FIONA (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:48.3112. CRITTELLI  MARTINA (2007) - LAIVES NUOTO

00:48.5813. BAJRAMI  Luana (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:49.4714. GANGI  SOFIA (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:49.7115. UNGERICHT  PAULINE (2006) - SSV BRUNECK

00:50.1516. CRESPI  ISABELLA (2007) - AS MERANO

00:51.2317. MAHUTOVA  TIMEA (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:52.4018. OBERHOFER  MARION (2006) - Bressanone Nuoto
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00:52.5419. RAINER  REBECCA (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:53.3020. FRANCESCHI  ALESSIA (2007) - LAIVES NUOTO

00:54.6821. RICCI  NICOLE (2006) - AS MERANO

00:55.4622. VAN IERSEL  SARA (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:59.1523. STEINER  INA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK

01:01.0824. GASPARINI  PIA (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:01.4525. OBERLEITER  FRANZISKA (2006) - SSV BRUNECK

01:02.5526. DE MARCO  NOEMI (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:06.3627. RIZZO  SERENA (2007) - AS MERANO

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. MICHELI  SARA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK

 SQ: Virata irreg.0. MONTSERRAT PIROTTA  LUNA (2006) - AS MERANO

 SQ: Arrivo irreg.0. NIEDERKOFLER  MIRIAM (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

 Gara n.9 - 200 Rana - Maschili - Esordienti A

03:04.581. FANI  DEIVID (2004) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:41,83 - 01:28,67 - 02:17,01 - 03:04.58

03:08.432. BACHER  JAN (2004) - Bressanone Nuoto 7

00:42,64 - 01:30,38 - 02:19,06 - 03:08.43

03:12.373. CASER  THOMAS (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 6

00:44,42 - 01:34,23 - 02:25,23 - 03:12.37

03:14.244. HANNY  LUKAS (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 5

00:44,19 - 01:35,33 - 02:26,24 - 03:14.24

03:14.875. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:43,04 - 01:33,15 - 02:24,33 - 03:14.87
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03:28.496. FABI  TOMMASO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:45,53 - 01:38,14 - 02:32,76 - 03:28.49

 SQ: Virata irreg.0. CARPINELLI  BRUNO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:48,82 - 01:43,62 - 02:39,43 - 99:99.99

 Gara n.10 - 200 Rana - Femminili - Esordienti A

02:55.041. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:39,06 - 01:23,75 - 02:09,99 - 02:55.04

03:04.242. GOETSCH  NADIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 7

00:40,55 - 01:26,88 - 02:15,30 - 03:04.24

03:12.953. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:43,25 - 01:31,26 - 02:21,77 - 03:12.95

03:14.524. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:42,04 - 01:31,95 - 02:23,07 - 03:14.52

03:24.365. SEEBER  KAROLINA (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 4

00:45,69 - 01:39,49 - 02:33,09 - 03:24.36

03:24.556. GABANELLA  ELENA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:47,94 - 01:40,41 - 02:33,24 - 03:24.55

03:42.247. SIGMUND  EMILY (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 2

00:51,70 - 01:49,55 - 02:47,47 - 03:42.24

03:43.958. MORAWETZ  KRISTA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK 1

00:49,51 - 01:45,68 - 02:44,96 - 03:43.95

03:44.039. EREBARA  JOHANNA (2005) - AS MERANO

00:50,01 - 01:47,78 - 02:47,02 - 03:44.03

03:52.1810. VENTOLA  SARA (2004) - AS MERANO

00:50,31 - 01:50,01 - 02:51,62 - 03:52.18

03:57.6411. MASSARI  FEDERICA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:52,67 - 01:53,60 - 02:54,93 - 03:57.64

03:57.6612. FLORIANI  ANNA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:52,90 - 01:53,13 - 02:56,30 - 03:57.66

04:09.1413. SALVIA  SOPHIA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:54,81 - 01:58,66 - 03:05,16 - 04:09.14

04:20.4614. SCHMALZL  VIVIEN (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA

00:59,55 - 02:08,39 - 03:13,35 - 04:20.46

 Gara n.11 - 100 Rana - Maschili - Esordienti B
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01:39.831. PIRCHER  GABRIEL (2005) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:48,31 - 01:39.83

01:41.702. GIACCARI  MICHELE (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:48,34 - 01:41.70

01:42.793. MAYR  DANIEL (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 6

00:48,53 - 01:42.79

01:42.804. FAVARI  FRANCESCO (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:48,74 - 01:42.80

01:43.635. PIOVESAN  MICHELE (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 4

00:48,83 - 01:43.63

01:46.366. FILIPPONE  DANIEL (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:49,69 - 01:46.36

01:48.257. PEZZEI  FABIAN (2005) - Bressanone Nuoto 2

00:51,13 - 01:48.25

01:48.348. MAHLKNECHT  JARO (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA 1

00:50,86 - 01:48.34

01:48.949. CALVIA  FILIPPO (2005) - AS MERANO

00:52,02 - 01:48.94

01:50.4310. DAPRA' USAI  DAMIANO (2006) - LAIVES NUOTO

00:52,65 - 01:50.43

01:51.4111. PIZZINI  FEDERICO (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:53,21 - 01:51.41

01:52.3712. MAYR  NICOLAS (2006) - SSV BOZEN

00:52,83 - 01:52.37

01:54.4513. VALENTI  LEONARDO (2005) - AS MERANO

00:52,36 - 01:54.45

01:55.0314. MATTEI  DANIELE (2005) - SSV BOZEN

00:55,54 - 01:55.03

01:55.7715. ROMAGNOLI  LORENZO (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:53,51 - 01:55.77

01:56.1016. COMUNELLO  LUCA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:54,80 - 01:56.10

02:01.5617. PRINOTH  FELIX (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:56,46 - 02:01.56

02:03.6818. STROBL  NOAH (2005) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:58,19 - 02:03.68
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 SQ: NP - NaS0. BIANCHI  MATTHIAS (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. FANI  ENEA (2006) - SSV BOZEN

00:56,90 - 99:99.99

 Gara n.12 - 100 Rana - Femminili - Esordienti B

01:37.091. LINTNER  SOPHIA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:46,15 - 01:37.09

01:42.202. ZANONI  GAIA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:47,21 - 01:42.20

01:46.203. MAHUTOVA  TIMEA (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 6

00:50,40 - 01:46.20

01:50.614. GOLLER  ELENA (2006) - NUOTO GARDENA 5

00:52,45 - 01:50.61

01:50.755. LOVATO  NOEMI (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 4

00:52,41 - 01:50.75

01:50.816. STRAUDI  ARIEL (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 3

00:51,80 - 01:50.81

01:53.227. MAIR  TERESA (2006) - SSV BRUNECK 2

00:51,37 - 01:53.22

01:54.418. COMPER  MATILDE (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:54,61 - 01:54.41

01:54.559. GANGI  SOFIA (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:53,70 - 01:54.55

01:57.2810. MOSER  JULIA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK

00:55,92 - 01:57.28

02:00.3811. LIMONCELLA  SHARON (2006) - LAIVES NUOTO

00:56,18 - 02:00.38

02:01.2912. CROTTI  NICOLE (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:56,93 - 02:01.29

02:01.4313. DORFMANN  VALENTINA (2006) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:57,08 - 02:01.43

02:03.8014. RICCI  NICOLE (2006) - AS MERANO

00:58,17 - 02:03.80

02:03.8715. COMINATO  ARIANNA (2007) - LAIVES NUOTO

00:57,38 - 02:03.87
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02:15.5016. INDERST  VALENTINA (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:04,84 - 02:15.50

02:16.5817. WINKLER  AMY (2007) - SSV BRUNECK

01:04,15 - 02:16.58

02:23.2818. ZINGERLE  MAGDALENA (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:07,43 - 02:23.28

02:29.2419. CACCAMO  VALERIA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK

01:10,96 - 02:29.24

 SQ: Virata irreg.0. OBERHOFER  MARION (2006) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:57,97 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Virata irreg.0. HACKHOFER  ANNA (2006) - SSV BRUNECK

00:56,37 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Virata irreg.0. GASPARINI  PIA (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:58,24 - 99:99.99

 Gara n.13 - 200 Farfalla - Maschili - Esordienti A

02:39.571. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 9

00:35,10 - 01:16,24 - 01:58,66 - 02:39.57

02:42.292. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:34,83 - 01:15,84 - 01:58,79 - 02:42.29

03:15.203. SITZMANN  MAXIMILIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:41,14 - 01:30,69 - 02:23,78 - 03:15.20

 Gara n.14 - 200 Farfalla - Femminili - Esordienti A

02:53.201. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:38,47 - 01:23,57 - 02:09,86 - 02:53.20

03:19.502. TRUREO  MARIANA YOHANNA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:42,66 - 01:34,25 - 02:28,30 - 03:19.50

03:20.833. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 6

00:42,03 - 01:31,65 - 02:27,45 - 03:20.83

03:26.944. PELLIZZARI  FRANCESCA (2005) - LAIVES NUOTO 5

00:41,83 - 01:33,36 - 02:28,91 - 03:26.94

 Gara n.15 - 50 Farfalla - Maschili - Esordienti B

00:38.491. SPLENDORE  FABIO (2005) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:40.742. CONTE  GIOELE (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7
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00:40.813. ZAPPA  NICHOLAS (2005) - LAIVES NUOTO 6

00:43.034. PEZZEI  FABIAN (2005) - Bressanone Nuoto 5

00:47.805. LOSURDO  PATRICK (2006) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:51.656. PIEROTTI  NYON CHE' (2005) - AS MERANO 3

00:52.407. FANI  ENEA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 2

00:53.628. SCHNITZER  JOHANNES (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 1

 Gara n.16 - 50 Farfalla - Femminili - Esordienti B

00:38.311. RUIZ  SARA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:40.632. CARLINI  FRANCESCA (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 7

00:40.963. ROTELLA  ALESSIA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:41.664. GIACCARI  MARTINA (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:45.565. BACHER  DENA (2007) - Bressanone Nuoto 4

00:47.616. MAIR  HANNAH (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 3

00:48.047. HASELRIEDER  LOTTA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 2

00:50.598. PERGHER  GIULIA (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 1

00:51.239. GRUBER  LENA (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:51.7010. BAJRAMI  Luana (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:53.7711. MAIR  TERESA (2006) - SSV BRUNECK
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00:58.8112. CRESPI  ISABELLA (2007) - AS MERANO

01:00.2013. CROTTI  NICOLE (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

 SQ: Nuotata Irregolare0. FINOTTI  GLORIA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO

 SQ: Virata irreg.0. SPIRITO  LIVIA (2006) - NUOTO GARDENA

 Gara n.17 - 100 Misti - Maschili - Esordienti A

01:17.571. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:37,52 - 01:17.57

01:21.422. HANNY  LUKAS (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 7

00:38,84 - 01:21.42

01:23.753. MASSARDI  ALEX (2003) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:39,27 - 01:23.75

01:23.874. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:40,08 - 01:23.87

01:24.685. FANI  DEIVID (2004) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:43,28 - 01:24.68

01:24.776. GOEGELE  IVANDRO (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 3

00:40,95 - 01:24.77

01:24.947. KINZNER  JAKOB (2004) - Bressanone Nuoto 2

00:40,68 - 01:24.94

01:26.708. BEVILACQUA  THOMAS (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:41,66 - 01:26.70

01:30.269. RASO  ALESSANDRO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:41,39 - 01:30.26

01:32.5410. FABI  TOMMASO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:44,74 - 01:32.54

01:35.0411. KRAKER  TONI (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:44,43 - 01:35.04

01:35.1912. TASSER  MANUEL (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:43,93 - 01:35.19

01:36.6313. MASCARO  LUIGI (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:46,93 - 01:36.63
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01:39.7114. STOCKNER  MATHIAS (2004) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:46,05 - 01:39.71

01:42.5515. BOCCOLARI  FRANCO (2004) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:50,69 - 01:42.55

 SQ: Arr.irr.fraz.fa0. ZANIN  MARCO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:37,48 - 99:99.99

 Gara n.18 - 100 Misti - Femminili - Esordienti A

01:13.721. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:33,74 - 01:13.72

01:16.342. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:35,29 - 01:16.34

01:20.093. DONA'  IRENE (2005) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:38,21 - 01:20.09

01:20.884. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:39,10 - 01:20.88

01:22.495. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:38,88 - 01:22.49

01:22.866. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:38,79 - 01:22.86

01:22.987. TAVA  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 2

00:37,24 - 01:22.98

01:25.448. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 1

00:40,49 - 01:25.44

01:26.039. HOFER  ANNA (2005) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:38,71 - 01:26.03

01:26.2510. DORFMANN  VIKTORIA (2004) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:39,69 - 01:26.25

01:26.5811. GABANELLA  ELENA (2005) - SSV BOZEN

00:41,27 - 01:26.58

01:26.6812. WALLNOEFER  ISABELLA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:39,36 - 01:26.68

01:28.7513. RADMUELLER  LENI MARIE (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:40,73 - 01:28.75

01:30.9614. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:40,54 - 01:30.96
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01:32.9515. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:42,77 - 01:32.95

01:33.7216. GULINO  OLIVIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN

00:42,11 - 01:33.72

01:36.6417. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:43,77 - 01:36.64

01:37.5318. MORAWETZ  KRISTA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:46,47 - 01:37.53

01:38.3219. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO

00:45,97 - 01:38.32

01:39.0320. PUCCINELLI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:47,94 - 01:39.03

01:39.0521. MARINER  ANNA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:46,02 - 01:39.05

01:39.9422. ZELSKA  KINGA (2005) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:46,73 - 01:39.94

01:40.4623. MASSARI  FEDERICA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:47,52 - 01:40.46

01:40.5224. ROSSI  SARA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:46,12 - 01:40.52

01:44.4725. FELLI  LUNA (2005) - AS MERANO

00:49,33 - 01:44.47

01:47.3326. ABRAM  JULIA (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:52,18 - 01:47.33

 SQ: Nuot. irr. fraz.fa0. FELLI  SARA (2005) - AS MERANO

00:52,44 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Nuot. irr. fraz.do0. DUSCHEK CERESARA  LEA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:47,84 - 99:99.99

 Gara n.19 - 200 Misti - Maschili - Esordienti B

03:04.221. TRIBENGA QUARANTA  ALEX (2005) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:38,45 - 01:24,12 - 02:22,34 - 03:04.22

03:10.062. CONTE  GIOELE (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:42,40 - 01:31,24 - 02:25,97 - 03:10.06

03:16.203. FAVARI  GIOVANNI (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:47,54 - 01:37,63 - 02:36,98 - 03:16.20
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03:17.134. PIOVESAN  MICHELE (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 5

00:49,37 - 01:39,36 - 02:35,25 - 03:17.13

03:20.065. MAYR  DANIEL (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 4

00:44,48 - 01:37,08 - 02:36,06 - 03:20.06

03:38.636. LEX  FLORIAN (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 3

00:51,64 - 01:44,87 - 02:49,39 - 03:38.63

03:50.297. MATTEI  DANIELE (2005) - SSV BOZEN 2

00:58,39 - 01:57,54 - 02:59,58 - 03:50.29

 SQ: Vir.irr.fraz.ra0. GIOVANNINI  MANUEL (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:46,48 - 01:39,42 - 02:38,71 - 99:99.99

 Gara n.20 - 200 Misti - Femminili - Esordienti B

03:05.201. RUIZ  SARA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:38,52 - 01:25,38 - 02:24,01 - 03:05.20

03:05.752. ORTLER  SAMANTHA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:41,76 - 01:30,69 - 02:24,33 - 03:05.75

03:26.163. CARLINI  FRANCESCA (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 6

00:44,93 - 01:33,32 - 02:36,77 - 03:26.16

 SQ: Nuot. irr. fraz.ra0. ROTELLA  ALESSIA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:43,44 - 01:35,85 - 02:36,24 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Arr.irr.fraz.do0. CALLEGARI  MARIKA (2006) - AS MERANO

00:44,77 - 01:35,05 - 02:35,65 - 99:99.99

 Gara n.21 - 400 Stile Libero - Maschili - Esordienti A

04:45.041. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 9

00:31,95 - 01:07,97 - 01:44,82 - 02:22,03 - 02:58,34 - 03:35,03 - 04:11,21 - 04:45.04

04:45.482. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 7

00:31,98 - 01:09,26 - 01:46,47 - 02:22,99 - 03:00,00 - 03:36,14 - 04:12,70 - 04:45.48

05:06.413. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:32,47 - 01:09,68 - 01:48,16 - 02:27,02 - 03:06,72 - 03:47,23 - 04:27,21 - 05:06.41

05:19.794. FRASNELLI  THOMAS (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 5

00:34,80 - 01:14,23 - 01:55,67 - 02:37,00 - 03:19,05 - 04:01,54 - 04:41,38 - 05:19.79

05:21.525. BACHER  JAN (2004) - Bressanone Nuoto 4

00:36,07 - 01:16,68 - 01:58,38 - 02:40,11 - 03:21,68 - 04:03,40 - 04:43,94 - 05:21.52

05:29.216. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:36,33 - 01:16,93 - 01:58,68 - 02:40,69 - 03:23,41 - 04:06,89 - 04:49,55 - 05:29.21
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05:31.377. MASSARDI  ALEX (2003) - SSV BOZEN 2

00:37,50 - 01:19,46 - 02:01,89 - 02:43,76 - 03:25,07 - 04:06,48 - 04:48,91 - 05:31.37

05:36.318. UNGERICHT  ADAM (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 1

00:36,32 - 01:17,68 - 01:59,54 - 02:43,47 - 03:26,67 - 04:10,05 - 04:53,83 - 05:36.31

05:36.959. WEISSTEINER  SEBASTIAN (2003) - Bressanone Nuoto

00:36,80 - 01:18,88 - 02:02,65 - 02:46,44 - 03:30,04 - 04:13,93 - 04:56,75 - 05:36.95

05:41.5410. TUZI  ALESSANDRO (2004) - LAIVES NUOTO

00:37,97 - 01:21,43 - 02:05,88 - 02:49,53 - 03:34,19 - 04:18,67 - 05:01,53 - 05:41.54

05:45.2611. DE BONIS  DOUGLAS FABIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:39,20 - 01:21,99 - 02:05,60 - 02:50,07 - 03:33,89 - 04:19,13 - 05:04,14 - 05:45.26

05:45.9312. VASCON  DANIEL (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:39,15 - 01:22,89 - 02:08,52 - 02:53,47 - 03:38,84 - 04:23,27 - 05:05,30 - 05:45.93

05:58.8513. HACKHOFER  ANDREAS (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:41,44 - 01:27,03 - 02:13,03 - 02:59,66 - 03:46,11 - 04:31,40 - 05:16,98 - 05:58.85

06:47.6114. MANDOLINI  ARIS (2004) - AS MERANO

00:43,77 - 01:36,73 - 02:29,54 - 03:25,10 - 04:17,44 - 05:08,74 - 06:02,04 - 06:47.61

 Gara n.22 - 400 Stile Libero - Femminili - Esordienti A

05:07.781. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:34,74 - 01:13,03 - 01:52,45 - 02:31,88 - 03:11,34 - 03:51,14 - 04:31,07 - 05:07.78

05:26.582. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 7

00:35,17 - 01:14,49 - 01:55,70 - 02:37,64 - 03:19,86 - 04:03,07 - 04:45,36 - 05:26.58

05:45.433. TAVA  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 6

00:36,80 - 01:19,62 - 02:03,30 - 02:47,71 - 03:32,23 - 04:16,75 - 05:02,29 - 05:45.43

05:48.904. ORRI  DANIELA (2004) - LAIVES NUOTO 5

00:37,14 - 01:19,57 - 02:03,94 - 02:49,04 - 03:35,28 - 04:21,29 - 05:07,12 - 05:48.90

05:49.335. ANDREASI  NICOL (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:38,05 - 01:21,61 - 02:06,85 - 02:52,02 - 03:37,57 - 04:23,50 - 05:07,21 - 05:49.33

05:50.466. GOETSCH  NADIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 3

00:36,63 - 01:19,48 - 02:03,89 - 02:48,70 - 03:34,54 - 04:20,60 - 05:06,72 - 05:50.46

06:03.647. DORFMANN  VIKTORIA (2004) - Bressanone Nuoto 2

00:37,98 - 01:21,93 - 02:07,70 - 02:54,26 - 03:41,75 - 04:28,90 - 05:16,58 - 06:03.64

06:38.578. VENTOLA  SARA (2004) - AS MERANO 1

00:39,98 - 01:28,26 - 02:20,45 - 03:12,26 - 04:05,48 - 04:58,76 - 05:49,52 - 06:38.57

 Gara n.23 - 1500 Stile Libero - Maschili - Esordienti A
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19:54.791. PIRCHER  CHRISTOPH (2003) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:35,91 - 01:15,24 - 01:56,14 - 02:37,38 - 03:18,64 - 03:59,18 - 04:40,30 - 05:21,15

06:02,12 - 06:42,59 - 07:23,76 - 08:05,01 - 08:45,88 - 09:26,55 - 10:07,52 - 10:48,08

11:28,96 - 12:09,22 - 12:49,89 - 13:29,45 - 14:08,65 - 14:47,93 - 15:26,72 - 16:05,85

16:44,52 - 17:22,67 - 18:01,62 - 18:41,08 - 19:19,71 - 19:54.79

22:35.072. GOEGELE  IVANDRO (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 7

00:39,37 - 01:24,28 - 02:10,00 - 02:56,48 - 03:42,72 - 04:27,86 - 05:13,48 - 05:59,96

06:45,84 - 07:32,03 - 08:17,90 - 09:04,27 - 09:50,60 - 10:36,19 - 11:22,79 - 12:08,40

12:54,03 - 13:39,25 - 14:24,49 - 15:09,28 - 15:54,23 - 16:39,58 - 17:24,17 - 18:09,22

18:54,35 - 19:40,08 - 20:24,42 - 21:08,81 - 21:54,44 - 22:35.07

23:47.133. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 6

00:40,91 - 01:27,18 - 02:13,96 - 03:01,21 - 03:48,35 - 04:35,91 - 05:24,13 - 06:11,59

06:59,99 - 07:47,60 - 08:35,26 - 09:23,62 - 10:11,92 - 11:00,69 - 11:49,01 - 12:38,16

13:26,74 - 14:15,61 - 15:04,79 - 15:53,61 - 16:41,99 - 17:30,19 - 18:18,86 - 19:07,38

19:56,35 - 20:44,91 - 21:33,44 - 22:22,62 - 23:08,55 - 23:47.13

 Gara n.24 - 4x50 Mista - Maschili - Esordienti B

02:42.971. ASSOLUTI  A (2005) - SSV BOZEN 18

00:39,54 - 01:27,24 - 02:05,32 - 02:42.97

TRIBENGA QUARANTA ALEX (00:39.54)

PIRCHER GABRIEL (00:47.70)

SPLENDORE FABIO (00:38.08)

MAYR NICOLAS (00:37.65)

02:43.262. ASSOLUTI  A (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 14

00:42,05 - 01:29,43 - 02:10,14 - 02:43.26

LOMONTE ALESSANDRO (00:42.05)

GIACCARI MICHELE (00:47.38)

CONTE GIOELE (00:40.71)

FAVARI GIOVANNI (00:33.12)

02:53.263. ASSOLUTI  A (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 12

00:48,10 - 01:36,04 - 02:17,17 - 02:53.26

BERNARD MANUEL (00:48.10)

PIOVESAN MICHELE (00:47.94)

MAYR DANIEL (00:41.13)

GIOVANNINI MANUEL (00:36.09)

03:06.254. ASSOLUTI  A (2005) - Bressanone Nuoto 10

00:50,47 - 01:46,47 - 02:32,52 - 03:06.25

UNTERWEGER GABRIEL (00:50.47)

STROBL NOAH (00:56.00)

PEZZEI FABIAN (00:46.05)

BORTOLI TOMMASO (00:33.73)

03:09.555. ASSOLUTI  A (2005) - AS MERANO 8

00:48,04 - 01:38,22 - 02:30,42 - 03:09.55

VANDINI ELIA (00:48.04)

CALVIA FILIPPO (00:50.18)

PIEROTTI NYON CHE (00:52.20)

VALENTI LEONARDO (00:39.13)

 Gara n.25 - 4x50 Mista - Femminili - Esordienti B

02:39.221. ASSOLUTI  A (2006) - SSV BOZEN 18

00:41,47 - 01:26,65 - 02:05,41 - 02:39.22

SPITALER HANNAH (00:41.47)

LINTNER SOPHIA (00:45.18)

RUIZ SARA (00:38.76)

ORTLER SAMANTHA (00:33.81)
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02:55.832. ASSOLUTI  A (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 14

00:44,06 - 01:31,48 - 02:14,63 - 02:55.83

SACCHI ELISABETTA (00:44.06)

ZANONI GAIA (00:47.42)

ROTELLA ALESSIA (00:43.15)

FINOTTI GLORIA (00:41.20)

03:04.943. ASSOLUTI  A (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 12

00:44,73 - 01:33,10 - 02:21,05 - 03:04.94

PERGHER GIULIA (00:44.73)

MAHUTOVA TIMEA (00:48.37)

MAIR HANNAH (00:47.95)

RAINER REBECCA (00:43.89)

03:04.974. ASSOLUTI  A (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 10

00:49,97 - 01:42,35 - 02:26,17 - 03:04.97

GRUBER LENA (00:49.97)

LOVATO NOEMI (00:52.38)

CARLINI FRANCESCA (00:43.82)

RANZI GIULIA (00:38.80)

03:10.085. ASSOLUTI  A (2006) - SSV BRUNECK 8

00:51,20 - 01:41,75 - 02:29,39 - 03:10.08

UNGERICHT PAULINE (00:51.20)

FRANCESCHI ALESSIA (00:50.15)

MAIR TERESA (00:50.55)

COMINATO ARIANNA (00:55.59)

03:26.766. ASSOLUTI  A (2006) - LAIVES NUOTO 6

00:50,15 - 01:45,74 - 02:42,49 - 03:26.76

FRANCESCHI ALESSIA (00:50.15)

COMINATO ARIANNA (01:45.74)

LIMONCELLA SHARON (02:42.49)

CRITTELLI MARTINA (03:26.76)

03:29.577. ASSOLUTI  A (2006) - AS MERANO 4

00:51,46 - 01:50,86 - 02:35,02 - 03:29.57

CRESPI ISABELLA (00:51.46)

RICCI NICOLE (00:59.40)

CALLEGARI MARIKA (00:44.16)

RIZZO SERENA (00:54.55)

 Gara n.26 - 4x100 Mista - Maschili - Esordienti A

05:04.661. ASSOLUTI  A (2003) - SSV BOZEN 18

00:36,94 - 01:16,97 - 01:56,79 - 02:40,74 - 03:15,06 - 03:54,32 - 04:27,50 - 05:04.66

PIRCHER CHRISTOPH (01:16.97)

WALDNER DANIEL (01:23.77)

MASCHI MATTEO (01:13.58)

LOSURDO MATTIA (01:10.34)

05:26.212. ASSOLUTI  A (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 14

00:36,24 - 01:14,22 - 01:57,23 - 02:47,85 - 03:27,13 - 04:14,11 - 04:46,90 - 05:26.21

BERTAGNOLLI MICHEL (01:14.22)

CASER THOMAS (01:33.63)

GOEGELE IVANDRO (01:26.26)

HANNY LUKAS (01:12.10)

05:27.953. ASSOLUTI  A (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 12

00:38,61 - 01:19,61 - 02:05,33 - 02:57,33 - 03:36,58 - 04:23,81 - 04:54,38 - 05:27.95

ZANIN MARCO (01:19.61)

HOLZNER FLAVIO (01:37.72)

SITZMANN MAXIMILIAN (01:26.48)

MARTINI MICHELE (01:04.14)
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06:06.294. ASSOLUTI  A (2003) - Bressanone Nuoto 10

00:43,32 - 01:29,95 - 02:20,63 - 03:16,66 - 03:58,93 - 04:49,24 - 05:25,95 - 06:06.29

KINZNER JAKOB (01:29.95)

STOCKNER MATHIAS (01:46.71)

BACHER JAN (01:32.58)

WEISSTEINER SEBASTIAN (01:17.05)

 SQ: Nuot. irr. fraz.do0. ASSOLUTI  A (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:43,22 - 01:25,76 - 02:10,14 - 03:02,32 - 03:35,85 - 04:16,01 - 04:52,87 - 99:99.99

VASCON DANIEL (01:25.76)

FRASNELLI THOMAS (01:36.56)

IANNONE CARMINE (01:13.69)

MAROLA SASHA (01:16.96)

 Gara n.27 - 4x100 Mista - Femminili - Esordienti A

05:08.671. ASSOLUTI  A (2004) - SSV BOZEN 18

00:38,14 - 01:18,82 - 01:58,06 - 02:44,46 - 03:19,34 - 04:02,48 - 04:34,16 - 05:08.67

GIACOMI MARTINA (01:18.82)

DIDANOVIC ANNIE (01:25.64)

GOELLER LENA (01:18.02)

TRAPASSO VALENTINA (01:06.19)

05:35.522. ASSOLUTI  A (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 14

00:39,76 - 01:21,69 - 02:03,02 - 02:53,50 - 03:34,30 - 04:27,77 - 05:00,56 - 05:35.52

BJELIC LARA (01:21.69)

CONSOLINI MARTINA (01:31.81)

BRESAOLA GIORGIA (01:34.27)

XU JIAXI (01:07.75)

05:36.773. ASSOLUTI  A (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 12

00:39,46 - 01:21,08 - 02:04,07 - 02:53,91 - 03:33,47 - 04:22,69 - 04:58,27 - 05:36.77

HOFER ELYSSA (01:21.08)

SEEBER KAROLINA (01:32.83)

GASPARINI JANA (01:28.78)

EISENDLE LISA (01:14.08)

05:38.674. ASSOLUTI  A (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 10

00:41,79 - 01:25,01 - 02:05,74 - 02:52,37 - 03:34,29 - 04:23,65 - 04:58,84 - 05:38.67

HOFER ANNA (01:25.01)

GOETSCH NADIA (01:27.36)

WALLNOEFER ISABELLA (01:31.28)

BERGER JULIA (01:15.02)

06:30.035. ASSOLUTI  A (2004) - SSV BRUNECK 8

00:40,46 - 01:23,96 - 02:12,54 - 03:10,55 - 04:00,39 - xx:yy,zz - 05:42,66 - 06:30.03

RADMUELLER LENI MARIE (01:23.96)

MORAWETZ KRISTA (xx:yy,zz)

MASSARI FEDERICA (xx:yy,zz)

MARINER ANNA (xx:yy,zz)
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